AN

> H n N 5 n 59913720 HANSA - Aereatore, M24x1D, CC

EAN: 4015474253582
static.hansa.com/59913720

e Ricambi e Filettatura esterna

e Rompigetto Standard

Dati tecnici

Caratteristiche flusso

Portata 3 bar 37.8 l/min

600 kPa
6 bar

Caratteristiche tecniche

Misura della connessione M24x1
500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

59913720

Q (I/min) 0 12 24 36 48 60
Q(s)y 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
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